
Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:12:00

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
6

595
144
543
184
146
167
557
544
176
141

8
553

2
359
178
548
155
177
540
546
180
551
542
162
157
156
368
152
550

Name
RUSH, Tim
GARDNER, Jeremy
MARTIN, Sullivan
CORRY, James
RUSH, Kris
CUNNINGHAM, Jakob
SPRAGUE, Peter
SELFE, Evander
CUNNINGHAM, Brent
HALL, Clinton
WEBB, Nick
MCKENZIE, Jack
MCKAY, Murray
GOW, Paul
WILLETTS, Simon
MOBBERLEY, Nigel
GOLDINGHAM, Michael
LANE, Brendan
LASTIMOSA, Baban
BRICE, Luke
FISH, Steven
PLUNKET, Will
LILLEY, Michael
CALDWELL, Tony
SAIL, Ferguson
FARLEY, Ben
LANE, Avril
CROSSMAN, Julia
WALKER, Paul
JOHNSTON, Kevin

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men

Time
1:12:00
1:13:32
1:15:53
1:20:16
1:27:38
1:28:34
1:29:09
1:31:16
1:31:45
1:32:41
1:33:21
1:33:34
1:35:44
1:35:44
1:37:40
1:38:46
1:39:29
1:40:09
1:43:29
1:43:58
1:44:04
1:44:45
1:46:46
1:48:08
1:48:26
1:49:05
1:49:06
1:49:18
1:50:46
1:50:47

Gap

1'33"
3'53"
8'16"

15'38"
16'34"
17'09"
19'17"
19'46"
20'42"
21'21"
21'35"
23'44"
23'45"
25'41"
26'46"
27'29"
28'10"
31'30"
31'58"
32'04"
32'45"
34'46"
36'08"
36'26"
37'05"
37'07"
37'19"
38'47"
38'47"

Lap 1
1:12:00
1:13:32
1:15:53
1:20:16
1:27:38
1:28:34
1:29:09
1:31:16
1:31:45
1:32:41
1:33:21
1:33:34
1:35:44
1:35:44
1:37:40
1:38:46
1:39:29
1:40:09
1:43:29
1:43:58
1:44:04
1:44:45
1:46:46
1:48:08
1:48:26
1:49:05
1:49:06
1:49:18
1:50:46
1:50:47
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:12:00

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
163
158
560
545
174
556
168
169
165
164
366
153
187
147
151
166
365
549
619
596
362
547
14

149
12

150
140
558
172
148

Name
KEARINS, Gareth
FARLEY, Tony
WILSON, Grant
FAMILTON, Tony
DAVISON, Oliver
PRUE, Jarrod
SPRAGUE, Corban
MARRIOTT, Philip
GIBSON, Grant
BENNY, Kelvin
SINNAMON, Rebecca
PATERSON, Colin
HAIG, Aidan
ENGELS, Margaretha
KELLER, Gary
GIBBS, Shanon
MILLER, Berne
HENSHAW, Paul
MOIR, Cameron
GIBSON, Jack
STEEL, Roy
GIBSON, Alan
SUGRUE, Ella
WING, Nigel
MURRAY, Dylan
SWINGLER, Rob
MORTIMER, PAUL
SHAW, John
CARTLIDGE, Arthur
PRUE-HANNAN, Rachel

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
1:50:51
1:50:51
1:50:52
1:51:29
1:51:54
1:52:38
1:52:39
1:53:35
1:56:46
1:58:09
1:59:19
2:00:44
2:01:44
2:02:16
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:05:13
2:06:03
2:06:06
2:06:43
2:07:33
2:09:09
2:09:18
2:10:03
2:12:06
2:12:42
2:12:46
2:13:40
2:16:13
2:18:27

Gap
38'51"
38'51"
38'53"
39'29"
39'55"
40'38"
40'39"
41'35"
44'46"
46'10"
47'19"
48'44"
49'45"
50'16"
51'42"
51'44"
53'13"
54'04"
54'06"
54'43"
55'33"
57'10"
57'19"
58'03"

1h0'06"
1h0'43"
1h0'46"
1h1'40"
1h4'14"
1h6'27"

Lap 1
1:50:51
1:50:51
1:50:52
1:51:29
1:51:54
1:52:38
1:52:39
1:53:35
1:56:46
1:58:09
1:59:19
2:00:44
2:01:44
2:02:16
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:05:13
2:06:03
2:06:06
2:06:43
2:07:33
2:09:09
2:09:18
2:10:03
2:12:06
2:12:42
2:12:46
2:13:40
2:16:13
2:18:27

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/04/18 17:14:45 Page 2 / 3



Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB (Open)
winner: 1:12:00

Pos
61
62
63
64
65

DNF

Bib
555
552
179
473
358
142

Name
MORTON, Andrew
LILLEY, Hamish
LUDEMANN, Andrea
SURGRUE, Sam
VAN EEDEN, David
COLLIE, Nick

Gender
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men

Time
2:27:18
2:28:04
2:34:18
2:36:35
2:38:08

Gap
1h15'19"
1h16'05"
1h22'19"
1h24'35"
1h26'09"

Lap 1
2:27:18
2:28:04
2:34:18
2:36:35
2:38:08

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/04/18 17:14:46 Page 3 / 3



Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Junior 1 (0-18) Male (Men)
winner: 1:20:16

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

Bib
543
146
557
180
162
163
174
168
164
172
142

Name
CORRY, James
CUNNINGHAM, Jakob
SELFE, Evander
PLUNKET, Will
SAIL, Ferguson
KEARINS, Gareth
DAVISON, Oliver
SPRAGUE, Corban
BENNY, Kelvin
CARTLIDGE, Arthur
COLLIE, Nick

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:20:16
1:28:34
1:31:16
1:44:45
1:48:26
1:50:51
1:51:54
1:52:39
1:58:09
2:16:13

Gap

8'18"
11'01"
24'29"
28'10"
30'35"
31'39"
32'23"
37'54"
55'58"

Lap 1
1:20:16
1:28:34
1:31:16
1:44:45
1:48:26
1:50:51
1:51:54
1:52:39
1:58:09
2:16:13
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Junior 1 (0-18) Female (Women)
winner: 2:09:18

Pos
1

Bib
14

Name
SUGRUE, Ella

Gender
Women

Time
2:09:18

Gap Lap 1
2:09:18
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Open (19-39) Male (Men)
winner: 1:12:00

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Bib
6

595
144
184
141

2
177
540
551
157
158
619
596
473

Name
RUSH, Tim
GARDNER, Jeremy
MARTIN, Sullivan
RUSH, Kris
WEBB, Nick
GOW, Paul
LASTIMOSA, Baban
BRICE, Luke
LILLEY, Michael
FARLEY, Ben
FARLEY, Tony
MOIR, Cameron
GIBSON, Jack
SURGRUE, Sam

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:12:00
1:13:32
1:15:53
1:27:38
1:33:21
1:35:44
1:43:29
1:43:58
1:46:46
1:49:05
1:50:51
2:06:06
2:06:43
2:36:35

Gap

1'33"
3'53"

15'38"
21'21"
23'45"
31'30"
31'58"
34'46"
37'05"
38'51"
54'06"
54'43"

1h24'35"

Lap 1
1:12:00
1:13:32
1:15:53
1:27:38
1:33:21
1:35:44
1:43:29
1:43:58
1:46:46
1:49:05
1:50:51
2:06:06
2:06:43
2:36:35
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Open (19-39) Female (Women)
winner: 1:49:18

Pos

1
2

Bib

368
366

Name

CROSSMAN, Julia
SINNAMON, Rebecca

Gender

Women
Women

Time

1:49:18
1:59:19

Gap

10'00"

Lap 1

1:49:18
1:59:19
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:29:09

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

167
544
176

8
553
359
178
548
155
546
542
152
550
560
545
556
169
165
153
187
151
166
365
549
362
547
149

12
150
140

Name

SPRAGUE, Peter
CUNNINGHAM, Brent
HALL, Clinton
MCKENZIE, Jack
MCKAY, Murray
WILLETTS, Simon
MOBBERLEY, Nigel
GOLDINGHAM, Michael
LANE, Brendan
FISH, Steven
CALDWELL, Tony
WALKER, Paul
JOHNSTON, Kevin
WILSON, Grant
FAMILTON, Tony
PRUE, Jarrod
MARRIOTT, Philip
GIBSON, Grant
PATERSON, Colin
HAIG, Aidan
KELLER, Gary
GIBBS, Shanon
MILLER, Berne
HENSHAW, Paul
STEEL, Roy
GIBSON, Alan
WING, Nigel
MURRAY, Dylan
SWINGLER, Rob
MORTIMER, PAUL

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:29:09
1:31:45
1:32:41
1:33:34
1:35:44
1:37:40
1:38:46
1:39:29
1:40:09
1:44:04
1:48:08
1:50:46
1:50:47
1:50:52
1:51:29
1:52:38
1:53:35
1:56:46
2:00:44
2:01:44
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:05:13
2:06:03
2:07:33
2:09:09
2:10:03
2:12:06
2:12:42
2:12:46

Gap

2'37"
3'33"
4'26"
6'35"
8'32"
9'37"

10'20"
11'01"
14'55"
18'59"
21'38"
21'38"
21'44"
22'20"
23'29"
24'26"
27'37"
31'35"
32'36"
34'33"
34'35"
36'04"
36'55"
38'24"
40'01"
40'54"
42'57"
43'34"
43'37"

Lap 1

1:29:09
1:31:45
1:32:41
1:33:34
1:35:44
1:37:40
1:38:46
1:39:29
1:40:09
1:44:04
1:48:08
1:50:46
1:50:47
1:50:52
1:51:29
1:52:38
1:53:35
1:56:46
2:00:44
2:01:44
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:05:13
2:06:03
2:07:33
2:09:09
2:10:03
2:12:06
2:12:42
2:12:46
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:29:09

Pos

31
32
33
34

Bib

558
555
552
358

Name

SHAW, John
MORTON, Andrew
LILLEY, Hamish
VAN EEDEN, David

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

2:13:40
2:27:18
2:28:04
2:38:08

Gap

44'31"
58'10"
58'56"

1h9'00"

Lap 1

2:13:40
2:27:18
2:28:04
2:38:08
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
27KM MTB Masters (40+) Female (Women)
winner: 1:49:06

Pos

1
2
3
4

Bib

156
147
148
179

Name

LANE, Avril
ENGELS, Margaretha
PRUE-HANNAN, Rachel
LUDEMANN, Andrea

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

1:49:06
2:02:16
2:18:27
2:34:18

Gap

13'09"
29'20"
45'12"

Lap 1

1:49:06
2:02:16
2:18:27
2:34:18
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